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Writhe, Writhes, Writhed, Writhing Quiz

1. He _____ in agony.

A. Writhes
B. Writhe
C. Writhing
D. Writhed

2. Gish _____ in the claustrophobic space like a tortured animal who knows there is no escape.

A. Writhes
B. Writhing
C. Writhed
D. Writhe

3. He _____ his body in great discomfort.

A. Writhe
B. Writhing
C. Writhed
D. Writhes

4. Their aforementioned bioluminescent "fireworks" are combined with the _____ of glowing arms,
erratic movements and escape trajectories.

A. Writhes
B. Writhing
C. Writhed
D. Writhe

5. It is said that he _____ under insults for a period of time.

A. Writhe
B. Writhing
C. Writhed
D. Writhes

6. They worked with some very famous musicians including the cellocellist Yo Yo Ma.
This causes him unimaginable pain, _____ in agony.
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A. Writhing
B. Writhed
C. Writhes
D. Writhe

7. Mannerist paintings are often full of figures that seem to be twisting, _____ or fighting.

A. Writhe
B. Writhing
C. Writhed
D. Writhes
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    4.    

2.    5.    

3.    6.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. A

3. C

4. B

5. C

6. A

7. B


